
Coaches:

Richard LaCroix Kenmore East
(B) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 31, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ Grand
Island

5:00
PM

Grand Island High
School

Bus/Driver:
Ken Ton

Departure Point:
Door 22
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

Apr 10, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

@ Kenmore
West

10:00
AM

Kenmore West High
School

Bus/Driver:
Ken Ton

Departure Point:
Door 22
Departure Time:
9:30 AM

L

Apr 14, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

@ North
Tonawanda

5:00
PM

North Tonawanda
High School New
Gym

L

Apr 16, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Niagara
Falls

5:00
PM

Kenmore East High
School L

Apr 20, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Lockport 5:00

PM
Kenmore East High
School L

Apr 22, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Niagara
Wheatfield

5:00
PM

Niagara Wheatfield
High School

Bus/Driver:
Ken Ton

Departure Point:
Door 22
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

Apr 24, 2021 Sat Regular
Season Grand Island 10:00

AM
Kenmore East High
School L

Apr 26, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Kenmore
West

5:00
PM

Kenmore East High
School L

Apr 27, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Niagara
Wheatfield

5:00
PM

Kenmore East High
School L

Apr 30, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

North
Tonawanda

5:00
PM

Kenmore East High
School L

May 4, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Niagara
Falls

5:00
PM

Niagara Falls High
School

Bus/Driver:
Ken Ton

Departure Point:
Door 22
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

May 6, 2021 Thu Regular
Season @ Lockport 5:00

PM Lockport High School Bus/Driver:
Ken Ton

Departure Point:
Door 22
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L
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